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WIAA Division 3 Marathon Sectional - 5/25/2023

Marathon High School

Results - WIAA
 
Event 1  Boys Discus Throw Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Aiden Janke  12 Athens 168-04 162-09 2
82 Jacob Klitzke  12 Shiocton 158-00 158-10 2
63 Chris Marcell   9 Marathon 133-00 146-08 2
54 Marcus Bohl  12 Abbotsford 150-10 145-11 2
45 Charlie Lorbeckie  12 Rosholt 139-05 145-09 2
36 Adam Dorshorst  12 Auburndale 136-03 137-06 2
27 Ryan Westrich   9 Bonduel 116-09 135-00 1
18 Matt Schneider  12 Hilbert 130-03 131-03 1
 9 Augustus Fink  12 Three Lakes 130-10 127-00 2
 10 Mitchell Zemke   9 Marathon 127-05 125-03 1
 11 Lucas Yeske  12 Auburndale 130-11 124-00 2
 12 Zack Kirchman  12 Algoma 118-06 122-06 1
 13 Danny Harris  12 Laona/Wabeno 122-00.50 118-04 1
 14 Jackson Erb  11 Roncalli 109-10 115-02 1
 15 Ben Krueger  12 Coleman 122-00 114-09 1
 16 Jacob Rabitz  11 Mishicot 118-06 109-08 1

 
Event 5  Girls High Jump Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kallie Volk  12 Three Lakes 5-04.00 5-05.00  
82 Eva Brooks  10 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 5-04.00 5-04.00  
63 Alyssia Zvolena  12 Loyal 5-02.00 J5-04.00  
54 Evie Bates  10 Newman Catholic 5-03.00 5-02.00  
35 Vivian Kostreva   9 Coleman 5-02.00 J5-02.00  
35 Christine Sleeter  12 Suring 5-05.00 J5-02.00  
35 Danica Werkheiser  11 Sevastopol 5-01.00 J5-02.00  
18 McKailey Reisen  11 Gibraltar 5-01.00 J5-02.00  
 9 Cathryn Gunst  10 Weyauwega-Fremont 4-10.00 5-00.00  
 9 Aubrey Waldhauser  10 Columbus Catholic 5-00.00 5-00.00  
 9 Grace Mueller  11 Roncalli 4-10.00 5-00.00  
 12 Lexi Hedtke  12 Manawa 4-10.00 4-10.00  
 13 Aeryn Kozak  11 Roncalli 4-08.00 4-08.00  
 13 Addysen Wolf   9 Loyal 5-00.00 4-08.00  
 13 Isabelle Trzebiatowski   9 Rosholt 4-08.00 4-08.00  
 13 Autumn Zvolena  10 Loyal 5-00.00 4-08.00  

 
Event 8  Girls Long Jump Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kallie Volk  12 Three Lakes 18-00.00 17-04.50  
82 Corrin Liptak  12 Coleman 17-03.00 16-11.00  
63 Mel Severson  10 Newman Catholic 15-08.50 16-07.00  
54 Morgan Borchardt  12 Florence 15-08.00 16-02.00  
45 Alabama Lambert  11 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 16-02.00 16-01.75  
36 Rachel Schneider  12 Edgar 15-02.50 16-01.00  
27 Ebony Sinclair  10 Green Bay New Lutheran 15-11.25 16-00.75  
18 Lexi Hedtke  12 Manawa 15-02.75 15-06.25  
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WIAA Division 3 Marathon Sectional - 5/25/2023

Marathon High School

Results - WIAA

Finals ...   (Event 8  Girls Long Jump Division 3)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 9 Mira Torbey  12 Columbus Catholic 15-01.00 J15-06.25  
 10 Alivia Trinrud  12 Manawa 16-02.25 15-04.75  
 10 Elizabeth Blauert  10 Manitowoc Lutheran 15-09.50 15-04.75  
 12 Karissa Birch  11 Shiocton 15-10.00 15-03.00  
 12 Chloe LaValley  12 Marathon 15-08.25 15-03.00  
 14 Morgan Schnelle  12 Edgar 15-03.50 15-00.25  
 15 Maren Dewane  10 Manitowoc Lutheran 15-05.25 14-07.75  
 16 Bella Jones   9 Gibraltar 15-05.00 13-10.25  

 
Event 11  Boys Pole Vault Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Ryan Peel  11 Athens 13-06.00 13-09.00  
82 Isiah Schuh  12 Weyauwega-Fremont 12-00.00 13-06.00  
63 Breckin Miller   9 Spencer 12-06.00 13-00.00  
54 Kyle Schreiner  10 Athens 12-06.00 J13-00.00  
45 Ben Virnig   9 Phillips 12-06.00 12-09.00  
36 Dominic Thoreson  12 Crivitz 12-06.00 12-00.00  

. 5017 Karson Bins  12 Crivitz 12-06.00 J12-00.00  

. 5017 Austin Miller  12 Algoma 11-06.00 J12-00.00  
 9 Adam Backus  11 Mishicot 10-06.00 J12-00.00  
 10 Victor Kostreva  10 Coleman 12-00.00 11-06.00  
 --- Ezra Linnan  11 Sevastopol 11-00.00 NH  
 --- Anthony Butler  11 Mishicot 11-00.00 NH  
 --- Clay Fee  12 Weyauwega-Fremont 10-03.00 NH  
 --- Brock Gasper  10 Newman Catholic 10-00.00 NH  
 --- Dylan Comins  12 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 10-06.00 NH  

 
Event 15  Girls Shot Put Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Payton Skortz  11 Rosholt 35-11.50 36-06.50 2
82 Olivia Santos  10 Manawa 36-00.00 35-08.50 2
63 Karlee Weavers  12 Three Lakes 37-05.00 35-06.50 2
54 Liliana O'Leary  12 Hilbert 34-08.75 35-06.00 2
45 Faith Gerdmann  11 Algoma 34-03.00 35-02.75 2
36 Sy' Rih Hartwig   9 Athens 35-10.00 35-00.75 2
27 Abby Langer  10 Crivitz 34-01.50 34-00.25 2
18 Emily Kirchman  12 Algoma 31-05.00 33-08.75 1
 9 Margo Pogodzinski  10 Abbotsford 32-10.00 33-08.50 2
 10 Chloe Schafer  12 Stratford 31-02.00 33-01.75 1
 11 Shalisha Buchanan  12 Loyal 32-10.00 31-10.25 1
 12 Josie Anvelink  10 Bonduel 32-03.00 30-06.25 1
 13 Kailey Tulachka  12 Mishicot 32-07.00 29-05.00 1
 14 Rachyl Hutter  10 Bonduel 32-01.00 29-01.25 1
 15 Isabella Ferg  11 Manawa 31-09.75 27-05.75 1
 16 Julie Kohl   9 Rosholt 31-11.50 26-11.75 1
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Event 18  Boys Triple Jump Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Conner Weigel  12 Stratford 42-04.25 44-09.25  
82 Emmitt Kietlinski  12 Gresham - Bowler 42-10.75 43-01.00  
63 Teegan Streit  11 Edgar 42-11.75 42-09.75  
54 Blake Smith  12 Florence 41-05.50 41-11.00  
45 Brandon Knetter  10 Stratford 40-04.25 41-09.00  
36 Trenton Schuettpelz   9 Manitowoc Lutheran 39-03.50 41-07.00  
27 Cole Hove  12 Valders 40-01.00 40-00.50  
18 Ian Koss  12 Iola-Scandinavia 39-10.75 40-00.00  
 9 Thomas Bates  12 Newman Catholic 41-09.25 39-11.25  
 10 Dylan VanErmen  11 Coleman 39-03.00 39-09.25  
 11 John Buck   9 Stratford 39-06.00 39-07.50  
 12 Elliott Sheets  10 Hilbert 39-03.50 38-10.50  
 13 Lucas Heimke   9 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 39-08.00 38-07.50  
 14 Adam Seeber  12 Laona/Wabeno 38-05.00 37-07.75  
 15 Joey Hess  11 Shiocton 40-02.00 37-02.25  
 16 Trey Schneider  11 Valders 38-02.25 36-10.25  

 
Event 20  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Division 3

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Phillips     10:05.23 9:54.20 2
1) Leah Harper 9 2) Sarah Knaack 10 3) Mataya Eckert 10 4) Elsa Schluter 12

5) Maya Nieto 10 6) Solita Kaster 11

82 Valders     10:12.51 10:01.33 2
1) Alexis Alfson 10 2) Elizabeth Backus 10 3) Brooke Lau 10 4) Hannah Welch 10

5) Avery Kauth 12 6) Andie Taylor 11

63 Bonduel     10:32.98 10:16.71 2
1) Kendra Troxel 12 2) Ashlyn Kurey 11 3) Cierra Schnell 9 4) Mariah Wondra 9

5) Hailey Berg 10

54 Stratford     10:23.98 10:20.06 2
1) Ella Heidmann 12 2) Kayla Casperson 10 3) Breleigh Skaya 10 4) Kaylie McHugh 9

5) Dawnyel Martin 9 6) Sadie Weigel 11

45 Manawa     10:52.40 10:28.52 2
1) Marilyn Klatt 11 2) Jolie Jaeger 11 3) Brooke Krueger 10 4) Rylee Vanden Heuvel 9

5) Kate Ogle 10 6) Alecia Weber 10

36 Weyauwega-Fremont     10:35.99 10:38.17 2
1) Morgan Hansen 12 2) Melanie Jentsch 11 3) Calla Benjamin 9 4) Madison Hansen 12

5) Lily Baehnman 11 6) Natalie Moore 10

27 Marathon     10:45.71 10:39.14 2
1) Addie Molepske 10 2) Mya Yach 9 3) Calyse Fieri 10 4) Shilo Blake 10

5) Ava Buchberger 12 6) Jayden Henrichs 10

18 Abbotsford     10:49.49 10:50.45 2
1) Iris Cruz 11 2) Celia Schindler 9 3) Ana Flores 11 4) azul diaz 10

5) Reese Molitor 10

 9 Gibraltar     10:52.89 11:03.17 2
1) Betsy Lecy 12 2) Lilla Szakala 11 3) Aria Nordahl 10 4) Chloe Alexander 11

5) Rose Stackhouse 10 6) Samara Jauregui 11

 10 Manitowoc Lutheran     10:59.49 11:08.52 2
1) Selah Schulz 10 2) Taylor Schuettpelz 11 3) Trisha Kiss 10 4) Lizzy Kolar 12

5) Molly Raddatz 12 6) Jaelyn Habeck 10
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Finals ...   (Event 20  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Division 3)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

 11 Suring     11:04.68 11:17.71 1
1) Olivia Noack 12 2) Hailey Thomson 12 3) Georgia Gerndt 11 4) Ginger Gerndt 9

5) Morgan Suring 9 6) Moriah Baldwin 12

 12 Gillett     11:31.58 11:22.78 1
1) Kasey Hansen 12 2) Lily Hansen 10 3) Carleigh Kaczmarek 12 4) Sophia Limberg 9

5) Shae Stage 6 6) Haley Bullock 10

 13 Mishicot     11:21.94 11:31.39 1
1) Brooke Grossheim 12 2) McKenzie Wotacheck 10 3) Claire Hoffman 10 4) Ava Oakley 10

5) Elizabeth Kunz 12

 14 Rosholt     12:04.76 12:00.45 1
1) Jorja Zywicki 10 2) Gloria Printz 9 3) Hailey Kostuch 11 4) Erica Mansavage 11

 15 Florence     11:49.79 12:10.26 1
1) Bryn Sullivan 10 2) Abbey Tripp 12 3) Ashlynn VanDenhuevel 9 4) Ingrid Holt 9

5) Caitlyn Kelley 12

 16 Newman Catholic     12:22.83 12:29.55 1
1) Fiona MacCarthy 10 2) Olivia Fox 10 3) Brecklyn Lindner 9 4) Paige Reeves 12

5) Hanna Seidl 11
 
Event 23  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Division 3

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Kendal Stingle  12 Shiocton 15.82 15.74 Q 1
 2 Kallie Volk  12 Three Lakes 15.65 16.19 Q 2
 3 Kamdan Johnson  10 Florence 15.78 16.34 q 1
 4 McKailey Reisen  11 Gibraltar 16.31 16.45 q 2
 5 Amber Skrzypcak  12 Edgar 16.81 16.68 q 2
 6 Avery Kauth  12 Valders 17.10 16.95 q 2
 7 Sydney Falteisek  11 Abbotsford 17.26 16.97 q 2
 8 Alisha Blenker  11 Marathon 17.03 17.22 q 1
 9 Sylvia Fochesato  12 Coleman 16.92 17.43 1
 10 Abby Elmhorst   9 Manawa 17.35 17.74 1
 11 Chloe LaValley  12 Marathon 17.57 17.78 2
 12 Gwen Breckheimer  11 Hilbert 17.72 17.96 1
 13 Lauren Feltz  11 Weyauwega-Fremont 17.80 18.34 1
 14 Alyssa Witkowski  10 Reedsville 17.35 18.57 1
 15 Eva Brooks  10 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 17.44 18.72 2
 16 Bethany Magdanz  12 Weyauwega-Fremont 17.95 19.06 2

 
Event 23  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Division 3

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Kamdan Johnson  10 Florence 16.34 15.53  
82 Kendal Stingle  12 Shiocton 15.74 15.71  
63 McKailey Reisen  11 Gibraltar 16.45 16.11  
54 Sydney Falteisek  11 Abbotsford 16.97 16.50  
45 Amber Skrzypcak  12 Edgar 16.68 16.68  
36 Avery Kauth  12 Valders 16.95 16.72  
27 Alisha Blenker  11 Marathon 17.22 17.23  
18 Kallie Volk  12 Three Lakes 16.19 25.22  
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Event 26  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Division 3

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Cade Stingle  12 Shiocton 14.80 15.73 Q 2
 2 Griffin Treankler  12 Marathon 16.23 16.17 Q 1
 3 Blake Smith  12 Florence 15.81 16.18 q 1
 4 Jensen Rice   9 Iola-Scandinavia 15.28 16.19 q 1
 5 Kyle Nieman  12 Spencer 16.27 16.42 q 1
 6 Ben Hardesty  12 Newman Catholic 16.14 16.82 q 2
 7 Breckin Miller   9 Spencer 17.10 16.91 q 1
 8 Jackson Thorpe  11 Reedsville 16.50 16.94 q 2
 9 Kameron Zielke  10 Weyauwega-Fremont 16.00 16.97 2
 10 Victor Kostreva  10 Coleman 16.72 17.01 1
 11 Xavier Kauth  10 Valders 16.47 17.09 2
 12 Trent VanDenElzen  11 Suring 17.61 17.36 1
 13 Hayden Sokolowski  11 Phillips 17.73 17.99 1
 14 Trenton Schuettpelz   9 Manitowoc Lutheran 17.82 18.28 2
 15 Anthony Butler  11 Mishicot 17.41 18.66 2
 16 Zander Thomson   9 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 17.40 23.87 2

 
Event 26  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Division 3

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Cade Stingle  12 Shiocton 15.73 14.91  
82 Jensen Rice   9 Iola-Scandinavia 16.19 15.60  
63 Blake Smith  12 Florence 16.18 15.73  
54 Griffin Treankler  12 Marathon 16.17 15.95  
45 Kyle Nieman  12 Spencer 16.42 16.49  
36 Ben Hardesty  12 Newman Catholic 16.82 16.51  
27 Jackson Thorpe  11 Reedsville 16.94 16.89  
18 Breckin Miller   9 Spencer 16.91 17.02  

 
Event 29  Girls 100 Meter Dash Division 3

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Grace Kahon  12 Marathon 13.00 12.94 Q 1
 2 Karissa Birch  11 Shiocton 13.18 13.05 Q 2
 3 Senya Caine  12 Crivitz 13.12 13.07 q 1
 4 Rylie Shallow   9 Oconto 12.97 13.20 q 2
 5 Kylee Duessler  11 Sevastopol 13.68 13.35 q 2
 6 Ebony Sinclair  10 Green Bay New Lutheran 13.43 13.39 q 1
 7 Izzy Payne   9 Green Bay New Lutheran 13.74 13.45 q 1
 8 Aubre Robida  12 Loyal 13.38 13.46 q 2
 9 Morgan Borchardt  12 Florence 13.55 13.50 2
 10 Denver Korslin  10 Auburndale 13.70 13.55 1
 11 Molly Jewell  10 Auburndale 13.93 13.68 1
 12 Emma Nys  12 Roncalli 13.75 13.71 2
 13 Chloe Cihlar  10 Abbotsford 13.81 13.73 2
 14 Alabama Lambert  11 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 13.82 13.84 1
 15 Joslynn Clumpner  10 Weyauwega-Fremont 13.55 13.85 1
 16 Madelyn Volkman   9 Marathon 14.20 14.01 2
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Results - WIAA
 
Event 29  Girls 100 Meter Dash Division 3

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Karissa Birch  11 Shiocton 13.05 12.91  
82 Grace Kahon  12 Marathon 12.94 12.93  
63 Rylie Shallow   9 Oconto 13.20 13.01  
54 Senya Caine  12 Crivitz 13.07 13.05  
45 Aubre Robida  12 Loyal 13.46 13.31  
36 Kylee Duessler  11 Sevastopol 13.35 13.37  
27 Ebony Sinclair  10 Green Bay New Lutheran 13.39 13.48  
18 Izzy Payne   9 Green Bay New Lutheran 13.45 13.67  

 
Event 32  Boys 100 Meter Dash Division 3

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Jett Schoenherr  10 Stratford 11.69 11.50 Q 2
 2 Austin Cullen  12 Hilbert 11.70 11.51 Q 1
 3 Jensen Rice   9 Iola-Scandinavia 11.55 11.53 q 1
 4 Brayden Arndt  11 Weyauwega-Fremont 11.38 11.63 q 2
 5 Joey Hess  11 Shiocton 11.68 11.77 q 1
 6 Thomas Bartelt  11 Manawa 11.82 11.80 q 2
 7 Sam Marquardt  12 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 11.70 11.85 q 2
 8 Payton Glenn  11 Stratford 11.88 11.91 q 2
 9 Dominic Caylor  11 Oconto 11.76 11.93 1
 10 Dylan VanErmen  11 Coleman 11.93 11.98 1
 11 Austin Schreiber  10 Edgar 12.17 12.00 1
 12 Carter Norell  11 Roncalli 11.97 12.03 2
 13 Darian Patz  10 Coleman 11.96 12.07 1
 14 Ty Schnelle  10 Edgar 12.24 12.15 2
 15 Quirt Potter  11 Roncalli 12.12 12.17 1
 16 Bryce Grossheim  10 Mishicot 12.00 12.41 2

 
Event 32  Boys 100 Meter Dash Division 3

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Brayden Arndt  11 Weyauwega-Fremont 11.63 11.43  
82 Jett Schoenherr  10 Stratford 11.50 11.45  
63 Jensen Rice   9 Iola-Scandinavia 11.53 11.54  
54 Austin Cullen  12 Hilbert 11.51 11.58  
45 Sam Marquardt  12 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 11.85 11.59  
36 Joey Hess  11 Shiocton 11.77 11.80  

 
Event 35  Boys 1600 Meter Run Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Charlie Vater  11 Iola-Scandinavia 4:45.50 4:26.23  
82 Connor Sheahan  12 Athens 4:28.73 4:26.29  
63 Adam Eiden  12 Pacelli 4:45.25 4:29.90  
54 Alex Peterson  12 Gillett 4:34.89 4:30.84  
45 Isaac Scheer  10 Columbus Catholic 4:36.29 4:34.48  
36 Andrew Scheer  12 Columbus Catholic 4:37.36 4:35.53  
27 Luke Eiden   9 Pacelli 4:50.07 4:49.41  
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Marathon High School

Results - WIAA

Finals ...   (Event 35  Boys 1600 Meter Run Division 3)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

18 Matthew Tippel  12 Pacelli 4:51.74 4:51.34  
 9 Dominic Thiele   9 Roncalli 4:57.25 4:57.72  
 10 Connor Genteman  11 Loyal 4:38.76 5:00.31  
 11 Seth Ciha  12 Manitowoc Lutheran 5:03.18 5:04.83  
 12 Owen Krueger   9 Valders 5:03.93 5:11.13  
 13 Dominick Baxter   9 Oconto 4:52.65 5:30.29  
 14 Adisun Romprey  12 Laona/Wabeno 4:50.67 5:30.30  

 
Event 38  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Division 3

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Shiocton     1:47.55 1:45.73 2
1) Ari Stingle 12 2) Kendal Stingle 12 3) Lydia Hofacker 10 4) Karissa Birch 11

5) Shyann Singler 12 6) Carly Lorenz 10

82 Loyal     1:46.56 1:46.11 2
1) Leah Scherer 11 2) Sheila Tellock 11 3) Addysen Wolf 9 4) Aubre Robida 12

5) Alyssia Zvolena 12 6) Molly Zvolena 10

63 Edgar     1:49.29 1:48.34 2
1) Brooke Imhoff 11 2) Malana Koehler 11 3) Amber Skrzypcak 12 4) Morgan Schnelle 12

5) Olysta Baumann 12 6) Addisyn Trawicki 10

54 Newman Catholic     1:50.34 1:51.31 2
1) Evie Bates 10 2) Mallory Rozwadowski 9 3) Sidney Galang 12 4) Mel Severson 10

5) Natalie Brenner 12 6) Karianna Severson 12

45 Weyauwega-Fremont     1:52.26 1:51.54 2
1) Lauren Feltz 11 2) Cathryn Gunst 10 3) Joslynn Clumpner 10 4) Madison Hansen 12

5) Olivia Sedlar 11 6) Raegan Farkas 9

36 Pacelli     1:51.63 1:51.97 2
1) Natalie Cooper 10 2) Malaina Cashin 10 3) Ashley Strizel 10 4) Emma Reincke 10

5) Sarah Meyers 12

27 Mishicot     1:51.02 1:51.99 2
1) Kensington Rosenow 9 2) Nevaeh Kleiman 12 3) Kenna Stodola 9 4) Paige Hoffman 12

5) Rylie Sosnosky 10 6) Samantha Chynoweth 11

18 Manitowoc Lutheran     1:51.49 1:52.08 2
1) Isabella Blauert 12 2) Elizabeth Blauert 10 3) Maren Dewane 10 4) Peyton Luebke 11

5) Stevie Brunner 9 6) Makiah Krause 9

 9 Suring     1:53.53 1:52.99 1
1) Lily Hakes 12 2) Lillie Taylor 11 3) Christine Sleeter 12 4) Ginger Gerndt 9

5) Bunny Cramer 10 6) Kaylee Otradovec 12

 10 Marathon     1:54.03 1:53.28 1
1) Lindsay Putnam 9 2) Jersey Lobner 12 3) Ava Krueger 11 4) Grace Kahon 12

5) Alisha Blenker 11 6) Chloe LaValley 12

 11 Abbotsford     1:52.27 1:53.45 1
1) Sommer Brodhagen 11 2) Chloe Cihlar 10 3) Celia Schindler 9 4) Sydney Falteisek 11

5) Calley Ruesch 11

 12 Oconto     1:54.04 1:54.16 1
1) Alexis Martin 10 2) Gracie Simon 11 3) Kyanne Wusterbarth 10 4) Rylie Shallow 9

5) Savannah VanEss 10 6) Jenelle Sowle 9

 13 Gibraltar     1:53.90 1:54.22 1
1) Bella Jones 9 2) Lauren Bertges 10 3) McKailey Reisen 11 4) Aria Nordahl 10

5) Clara Birkholz 10 6) Quincy Chomeau 11

 14 Bonduel     1:54.96 1:55.29 1
1) Josie Anvelink 10 2) Kendra Troxel 12 3) Karlee Ziemer 12 4) Anna Beaumier 11

5) Rachyl Hutter 10 6) Cierra Schnell 9
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Finals ...   (Event 38  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Division 3)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

 15 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy     2:06.20 2:02.47 1
1) Claire Brooks 12 2) Kaelyn Cook 9 3) Karli Fischer 10 4) Alabama Lambert 11

5) Miriam Alberts 10 6) Della Kostreva 10

 --- Valders     1:54.59 DQ 1
1) Mia Hebert 9 2) Makena Kaderabek 9 3) Jada Siehr 9 4) Clara Sieracki 9

5) Kelsie Bessert 12
 
Event 41  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Division 3

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Edgar     1:32.33 1:32.61 2
1) Teegan Streit 11 2) Leyton Schuett 10 3) Avery Normington 12 4) Kohlbe Weisenberger 11

5) Ty Schnelle 10 6) Karter Butt 11

82 Manawa     1:32.54 1:32.81 2
1) Thomas Bartelt 11 2) Tanner Nienhaus 12 3) Justin Buschke 12 4) Hunter Schlueter 12

5) Drake Frasier 10 6) Nathan Gorman 11

63 Manitowoc Lutheran     1:35.36 1:34.78 2
1) Caleb Uhlhorn 12 2) Kaeden Storzer 11 3) Jacob Kanzenbach 10 4) Kaden Hagenow 12

5) Dylan Fischer 12 6) Gabriel Stuebs 10

54 Spencer     1:33.73 1:34.84 2
1) Johnathon Jonas 11 2) Landon Behselich 11 3) Levi Anderson 10 4) Elliott Bauer 12

5) Breckin Miller 9 6) Clay Nieman 9

45 Newman Catholic     1:35.93 1:35.00 2
1) Thomas Bates 12 2) Ben Hardesty 12 3) Nolyn Lindner 10 4) Matthew Hamilton 12

5) Matthew Meyer 11 6) Owen Sullivan 12

36 Pacelli     1:34.25 1:35.51 2
1) Max Grabiec 11 2) Camden Schurk 10 3) Braeden Flaker 10 4) Ethan Cowart 11

5) Joey Burch 11 6) Xander Dane 9

27 Gibraltar     1:35.27 1:35.65 2
1) Emmett Moroney 12 2) Will Lecy 10 3) Garrett Voight 12 4) Braden Sitte 11

5) Sean Neal 9

18 Stratford     1:36.41 1:35.75 2
1) Zander Zawislan 9 2) Austin Oneil 9 3) Coltan Breit 9 4) Mason Miller 9

5) Reid Miller 10 6) Kaden Foster 10

 9 Weyauwega-Fremont     1:36.93 1:36.46 1
1) Sawyer Kons 11 2) Ethan Lamoureux 12 3) Kameron Zielke 10 4) Brayden Arndt 11

5) Hunter Meisenhelder 11 6) Dawson Lind 9

 10 Abbotsford     1:37.22 1:37.25 1
1) Chase Boller 9 2) Aj Brodhagen 10 3) Emilio Escalera 10 4) Christian Fuentes 9

5) Marco Garcia 9 6) Luis Tzintzun 9

 11 Mishicot     1:38.57 1:38.51 1
1) Bryce Grossheim 10 2) Jackson Thor 9 3) Adam Backus 11 4) Benjamin Backus 9

5) David King 11 6) Gabriel Kunz 9

 12 Coleman     1:37.39 1:38.56 1
1) Gavin Fochesato 9 2) Garett Kreischer 11 3) Darian Patz 10 4) Dylan VanErmen 11

5) Jake Cullinane-Maleport 9 6) Tyler Kostreva 10

 13 Bonduel     1:37.27 1:40.00 1
1) Samuel Roberts 10 2) Karter Schroeder 12 3) Ryan Westrich 9 4) Louis Hrabik 11

5) Owen Springborn 11 6) Josiah Basten 12

 14 Laona/Wabeno     1:40.31 1:40.84 1
1) Hunter Cronauer 12 2) Timber Cronauer 10 3) Dylan Wirth 10 4) Colten Cooper 10

5) Boone VanOoyen 9
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Results - WIAA

Finals ...   (Event 41  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Division 3)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

 15 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy     1:43.33 1:43.30 1
1) Robert Alberts 12 2) Reed Hosking 12 3) Calvin Peters 10 4) Tyler Shallow 10

5) Sidney Sylvester 12 6) Max Peterson 9
 
Event 44  Girls 400 Meter Dash Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Mataya Eckert  10 Phillips 59.99 58.98 2
82 Mel Severson  10 Newman Catholic 1:01.24 59.61 2
63 Kamdan Johnson  10 Florence 1:01.72 1:00.29 2
54 Addison May   9 Crandon 1:01.40 1:01.62 2
45 Casey Vaughan  11 Pacelli 1:03.12 1:03.28 2
36 Leah Harper   9 Phillips 1:02.17 1:03.60 2
27 Caitlyn Fellner   9 Sevastopol 1:04.72 1:04.04 2
18 Autumn Davis   9 Spencer 1:04.86 1:04.15 1
 9 Kassedey Downey  10 Stratford 1:05.79 1:05.68 1
 10 Ava Meulemans  10 Reedsville 1:05.05 1:06.08 1
 11 Addison Korte  10 Manitowoc Lutheran 1:05.31 1:06.13 1
 11 Isabelle Trzebiatowski   9 Rosholt 1:04.57 1:06.13 2
 13 Sydney Trzebiatowski  12 Rosholt 1:07.16 1:07.04 1
 14 Reagan Gosa   9 Green Bay New Lutheran 1:06.51 1:07.11 1
 15 Della Kostreva  10 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 1:09.64 1:10.56 1
 16 Xandriana Rhode   9 Coleman 1:09.75 1:11.23 1

 
Event 47  Boys 400 Meter Dash Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Alex Wierzba   9 Rosholt 51.22 51.16 2
82 Conner Weigel  12 Stratford 51.56 51.42 2
63 Zach Wendland  12 Green Bay New Lutheran 52.39 51.56 2
54 Nolyn Lindner  10 Newman Catholic 52.23 51.90 2
45 Dominick Classen  12 Rib Lake 51.76 52.60 2
36 Ian Koss  12 Iola-Scandinavia 53.56 52.91 1
27 Gabriel Stuebs  10 Manitowoc Lutheran 52.86 53.02 1
18 Austin Cullen  12 Hilbert 52.10 53.30 2
 9 Thomas Augustine  12 Roncalli 52.79 54.01 2
 10 Quinn Thomson  11 Suring 54.33 54.61 1
 11 Omar Bailey  11 Crandon 55.63 55.02 1
 12 Adam Seeber  12 Laona/Wabeno 54.99 55.41 1
 13 Truth Setner   9 Florence 54.70 55.75 1
 14 Joey Burch  11 Pacelli 56.16 56.59 1

 
Event 51  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Division 3

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Loyal     50.60 50.33 2
1) Leah Scherer 11 2) Sheila Tellock 11 3) Addysen Wolf 9 4) Aubre Robida 12

5) Alyssia Zvolena 12 6) Hope Peroshek 10

82 Marathon     51.69 51.23 2
1) Alisha Blenker 11 2) Jersey Lobner 12 3) Chloe LaValley 12 4) Grace Kahon 12

5) Lindsay Putnam 9 6) Madelyn Volkman 9
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Marathon High School

Results - WIAA

Finals ...   (Event 51  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Division 3)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

63 Edgar     51.48 51.24 2
1) Morgan Schnelle 12 2) Amber Skrzypcak 12 3) Malana Koehler 11 4) Brooke Imhoff 11

5) Olysta Baumann 12 6) Rachel Schneider 12

54 Shiocton     51.73 51.62 2
1) Ari Stingle 12 2) Lexi Riehl 11 3) Lydia Hofacker 10 4) Karissa Birch 11

5) Destiny Monnot 10 6) Shyann Singler 12

45 Coleman     52.33 52.45 2
1) Sylvia Fochesato 12 2) Maddie Hinther 12 3) Ella Van Ermen 9 4) Corrin Liptak 12

5) Vivian Kostreva 9 6) Allie Gross 9

36 Gibraltar     53.18 52.83 1
1) Aria Nordahl 10 2) Lauren Bertges 10 3) McKailey Reisen 11 4) Bella Jones 9

5) Mikala Gorham 10 6) Krista Church 12

27 Manitowoc Lutheran     52.71 52.92 2
1) Peyton Luebke 11 2) Stevie Brunner 9 3) Elizabeth Blauert 10 4) Isabella Blauert 12

5) Maren Dewane 10 6) Marissa Melhorn 9

18 Mishicot     52.64 52.96 2
1) Kensington Rosenow 9 2) Rylie Sosnosky 10 3) Nevaeh Kleiman 12 4) Paige Hoffman 12

5) Kenna Stodola 9 6) Reese Marquardt 10

 9 Oconto     54.20 53.13 1
1) Jenelle Sowle 9 2) Gracie Simon 11 3) Kyanne Wusterbarth 10 4) Rylie Shallow 9

5) Myah Mlnarik 11 6) Alexis Martin 10

 10 Abbotsford     53.25 53.56 1
1) Sommer Brodhagen 11 2) Chloe Cihlar 10 3) Calley Ruesch 11 4) Sydney Falteisek 11

5) Faith Sperl 9

 11 Auburndale     53.04 53.86 2
1) Denver Korslin 10 2) Olivia Smrz 9 3) Shea Fabisiak 11 4) Molly Jewell 10

5) Colleen Schmitt 9 6) Evelyn Schmitt 11

 12 Green Bay New Lutheran     54.38 54.05 1
1) Ebony Sinclair 10 2) Kiera Adams-McIntosh 9 3) Sarah Noskowiak 10 4) Izzy Payne 9

 13 Weyauwega-Fremont     53.81 54.20 1
1) Raegan Farkas 9 2) Olivia Sedlar 11 3) Bethany Magdanz 12 4) Joslynn Clumpner 10

5) Ryleigh Farkas 11 6) Olivia Schneider 9

 14 Bonduel     54.82 54.74 1
1) Anna Beaumier 11 2) Rachyl Hutter 10 3) Olivia Giese 11 4) Josie Anvelink 10

5) Jurnie Klotzbuecher 10 6) Riana Bahr 10

 15 Pacelli     55.36 56.19 1
1) Natalie Cooper 10 2) Malaina Cashin 10 3) Sarah Meyers 12 4) Ashley Strizel 10

5) Annie Vaughan 9

 16 Suring     56.32 56.43 1
1) Lily Hakes 12 2) Lillie Taylor 11 3) Ginger Gerndt 9 4) Bunny Cramer 10

5) Precilla Otradovec 11 6) Tessa Losurdo 10
 
Event 54  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Division 3

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Stratford     44.15 43.85 2
1) Payton Glenn 11 2) Austin Oneil 9 3) Coltan Breit 9 4) Jett Schoenherr 10

5) Conner Weigel 12 6) Kaden Foster 10

82 Spencer     44.06 44.66 2
1) Johnathon Jonas 11 2) Landon Behselich 11 3) Levi Anderson 10 4) Elliott Bauer 12

5) Breckin Miller 9 6) Logan Ehlert 11
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Results - WIAA

Finals ...   (Event 54  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Division 3)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

63 Manawa     44.69 44.91 2
1) Thomas Bartelt 11 2) Tanner Nienhaus 12 3) Justin Buschke 12 4) Hunter Schlueter 12

5) Prestyn Buelow 11 6) Jacob Timm 12

54 Edgar     44.97 44.94 2
1) Karter Butt 11 2) Avery Normington 12 3) Teegan Streit 11 4) Kohlbe Weisenberger 11

5) Leyton Schuett 10 6) Austin Schreiber 10

45 Marathon     45.62 45.46 2
1) Mathew Annis 12 2) Levi Krautkramer 10 3) Chris Marcell 9 4) Nathan Hoenish 9

5) Javier Pintor 9

36 Weyauwega-Fremont     45.33 45.59 2
1) Kameron Zielke 10 2) Ethan Lamoureux 12 3) Hunter Meisenhelder 11 4) Brayden Arndt 11

5) Sawyer Kons 11 6) Broc Billington 9

27 Iola-Scandinavia     46.21 45.65 2
1) Izyck Olson 10 2) Ryan Kampert 10 3) Burkley Myers 10 4) Jensen Rice 9

5) Billy Myers 12 6) Kyrylo Kopytsia 10

18 Shiocton     46.22 46.08 2
1) Paxton Kuehn 9 2) Davin Piechocki 12 3) Shadrick Anday 10 4) Aiden Kerr 12

5) Bennett Schmidt 11 6) Blake Carton 10

 9 Gibraltar     46.22 46.15 1
1) Emmett Moroney 12 2) Will Lecy 10 3) Sean Neal 9 4) Braden Sitte 11

5) Garrett Voight 12

 10 Roncalli     46.52 46.64 1
1) Carter Norell 11 2) Quirt Potter 11 3) Thomas Augustine 12 4) Brenden Dvorachek 12

 11 Mishicot     46.42 46.76 1
1) Bryce Grossheim 10 2) Jackson Thor 9 3) Adam Backus 11 4) Benjamin Backus 9

5) David King 11 6) Gabriel Kunz 9

 12 Bonduel     47.32 47.42 1
1) Samuel Roberts 10 2) Owen Springborn 11 3) Louis Hrabik 11 4) Josiah Basten 12

5) Andrew Schauder 12 6) Ryan Westrich 9

 13 Coleman     48.33 47.65 1
1) Gavin Fochesato 9 2) Garett Kreischer 11 3) Darian Patz 10 4) Dylan VanErmen 11

5) Victor Kostreva 10 6) Jake Cullinane-Maleport 9

 14 Laona/Wabeno     49.66 48.65 1
1) Hunter Cronauer 12 2) Timber Cronauer 10 3) Dylan Wirth 10 4) Boone VanOoyen 9

5) Colten Cooper 10

 15 Oconto     46.77 49.02 1
1) Roger Herrera Ramirez 12 2) Davon Caylor 12 3) Adan Herrera Ramirez 11 4) Dominic Caylor 11

5) Owen Trepanier 9
 
Event 57  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Kendal Stingle  12 Shiocton 46.37 46.54 2
82 Sylvia Fochesato  12 Coleman 49.48 47.67 2
63 Avery Kauth  12 Valders 48.70 48.41 2
54 Evie Bates  10 Newman Catholic 48.50 49.02 2
45 Abby Elmhorst   9 Manawa 48.63 49.86 2
36 Dawnyel Martin   9 Stratford 51.86 50.08 2
27 Sidney Galang  12 Newman Catholic 49.03 50.57 2
18 Makiah Krause   9 Manitowoc Lutheran 52.54 51.65 1
 9 Birdee Cramer  11 Suring 52.70 52.16 1
 10 Grace Adler   9 Crandon 52.72 52.20 1
 11 Alyssa Witkowski  10 Reedsville 52.42 52.63 2
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Results - WIAA

Finals ...   (Event 57  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Division 3)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 12 Jayden Henrichs  10 Marathon 53.91 53.14 1
 13 Isabella McCosky  12 Algoma 54.20 53.25 1
 14 Jaycee Pomeroy  10 Phillips 54.13 55.08 1
 15 Skye Pospyhalla   9 Edgar 54.99 55.27 1

 
Event 60  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Cade Stingle  12 Shiocton 39.27 39.23 2
82 Blake Smith  12 Florence 41.67 40.50 2
63 Zach Wendland  12 Green Bay New Lutheran 42.50 41.29 2
54 Griffin Treankler  12 Marathon 42.77 41.47 2
45 Victor Kostreva  10 Coleman 41.97 42.25 2
36 Xavier Kauth  10 Valders 43.84 42.69 2
27 Trent VanDenElzen  11 Suring 44.59 43.59 1
18 Tucker Streit   9 Edgar 44.41 44.12 2
 9 Anthony Butler  11 Mishicot 44.70 44.69 1
 10 Isaiah Carton  10 Shiocton 44.71 44.80 1
 11 Hayden Sokolowski  11 Phillips 43.59 44.82 2
 12 Jacob Timm  12 Manawa 45.84 44.90 1
 13 Connor Delwiche  12 Weyauwega-Fremont 45.65 46.00 1
 14 Jackson Thorpe  11 Reedsville 46.86 46.50 1

 
Event 65  Girls 200 Meter Dash Division 3

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Morgan Schnelle  12 Edgar 26.65 27.15 Q 2
 2 Addysen Wolf   9 Loyal 26.80 27.30 Q 1
 3 Leah Scherer  11 Loyal 27.03 27.55 q 1
 4 Olivia Lopez  11 Rib Lake 27.29 27.60 q 2
 5 Kylee Duessler  11 Sevastopol 27.30 27.72 q 2
 6 Izzy Payne   9 Green Bay New Lutheran 28.37 27.82 q 1
 7 Ebony Sinclair  10 Green Bay New Lutheran 27.75 27.94 q 1
 8 Casey Vaughan  11 Pacelli 27.43 28.09 q 1
 9 Morgan Borchardt  12 Florence 28.23 28.89 2
 10 Carly Lorenz  10 Shiocton 28.45 29.03 1
 11 Ava Meulemans  10 Reedsville 29.10 29.09 2
 12 Olivia Smrz   9 Auburndale 29.19 29.22 1
 13 Anna Beaumier  11 Bonduel 29.34 29.23 1
 14 Addison Puent   9 Newman Catholic 29.08 29.43 2
 15 Morgan Wilson  11 Crandon 30.31 30.09 2

 
Event 65  Girls 200 Meter Dash Division 3

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Morgan Schnelle  12 Edgar 27.15 26.49  
82 Addysen Wolf   9 Loyal 27.30 26.71  
63 Kylee Duessler  11 Sevastopol 27.72 27.01  
54 Olivia Lopez  11 Rib Lake 27.60 27.35  
45 Leah Scherer  11 Loyal 27.55 27.38  
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Results - WIAA

Finals ...   (Event 65  Girls 200 Meter Dash Division 3)
YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

36 Izzy Payne   9 Green Bay New Lutheran 27.82 27.84  
27 Ebony Sinclair  10 Green Bay New Lutheran 27.94 28.02  
18 Casey Vaughan  11 Pacelli 28.09 28.17  

 
Event 68  Boys 200 Meter Dash Division 3

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Cade Stingle  12 Shiocton 22.79 23.40 Q 2
 2 Alex Wierzba   9 Rosholt 23.36 23.41 Q 1
 3 Austin Cullen  12 Hilbert 23.22 23.45 q 1
 4 Kaden Hagenow  12 Manitowoc Lutheran 23.54 23.84 q 2
 5 Christian Fuentes   9 Abbotsford 23.95 23.85 q 2
 6 Jett Schoenherr  10 Stratford 23.55 23.87 q 1
 7 Braden Sitte  11 Gibraltar 24.03 23.88 q 1
 8 Ian Koss  12 Iola-Scandinavia 23.90 24.08 q 2
 9 Parker Mathwich  12 Marathon 23.54 24.11 2
 10 Sam Marquardt  12 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 23.71 24.22 1
 11 Matthew Hamilton  12 Newman Catholic 24.31 24.42 2
 12 Ayron Delaskey   9 Phillips 24.23 24.65 2
 13 Dominic Caylor  11 Oconto 24.60 24.78 1
 14 Truth Setner   9 Florence 24.81 24.93 1
 15 Alex Aguirre  11 Crandon 24.90 25.29 2

 
Event 68  Boys 200 Meter Dash Division 3

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Cade Stingle  12 Shiocton 23.40 23.04  
82 Austin Cullen  12 Hilbert 23.45 23.07  
63 Alex Wierzba   9 Rosholt 23.41 23.52  
54 Jett Schoenherr  10 Stratford 23.87 23.56  
45 Braden Sitte  11 Gibraltar 23.88 23.85  
36 Ian Koss  12 Iola-Scandinavia 24.08 23.86  
27 Christian Fuentes   9 Abbotsford 23.85 24.13  
18 Kaden Hagenow  12 Manitowoc Lutheran 23.84 25.48  

 
Event 71  Girls 3200 Meter Run Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Sophia Bablitch  11 Rosholt 11:30.76 11:26.76  
82 Mariah Wondra   9 Bonduel 12:13.17 12:06.30  
63 Ava Lorenz  11 Shiocton 12:30.63 12:07.95  
54 Bea Dramm  11 Sevastopol 12:45.55 12:15.72  
45 Alexa Leonard  10 Northland Lutheran 12:43.26 12:23.25  
36 Melanie Jentsch  11 Weyauwega-Fremont 12:49.03 12:30.32  
27 Brianna Sheahan  10 Athens 13:10.44 12:37.20  
18 Kylie Orysen   9 Prentice 12:47.40 12:41.50  
 9 Carleigh Kaczmarek  12 Gillett 12:59.75 12:49.07  
 10 Kayla Casperson  10 Stratford 12:40.97 12:53.41  
 11 Libby Schmidt  11 Roncalli 13:00.24 12:56.24  
 12 Meredith Merlak  10 Phillips 13:09.31 13:18.31  
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Finals ...   (Event 71  Girls 3200 Meter Run Division 3)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 13 Hailey Thomson  12 Suring 13:25.35 13:30.25  
 14 Andie Taylor  11 Valders 14:07.49 13:42.00  
 15 Betsy Lecy  12 Gibraltar 14:11.25 14:18.98  

 
Event 74  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Division 3

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Phillips     4:10.00 4:09.15 2
1) Leah Harper 9 2) Sarah Knaack 10 3) Elsa Schluter 12 4) Mataya Eckert 10

5) Jessica Morrone 10 6) Caitlin Pesko 10

82 Rosholt     4:11.69 4:10.80 2
1) Sydney Trzebiatowski 12 2) Isabelle Trzebiatowski 9 3) Kaitlyn Dombrowski 9 4) Sophia Bablitch 11

5) Jorja Zywicki 10 6) Maria Mlodik 11

63 Pacelli     4:13.68 4:11.61 2
1) Annie Vaughan 9 2) Malaina Cashin 10 3) Emma Reincke 10 4) Casey Vaughan 11

5) Natalie Cooper 10 6) Sarah Meyers 12

54 Shiocton     4:17.12 4:12.95 2
1) Lexi Riehl 11 2) Destiny Monnot 10 3) Shyann Singler 12 4) Lydia Hofacker 10

5) Ari Stingle 12

45 Newman Catholic     4:14.13 4:16.38 2
1) Evie Bates 10 2) Mallory Rozwadowski 9 3) Sidney Galang 12 4) Mel Severson 10

5) Addison Puent 9 6) Olivia Fox 10

36 Marathon     4:20.83 4:20.75 2
1) Ava Krueger 11 2) Addie Molepske 10 3) Lena Putnam 11 4) Jersey Lobner 12

5) Lindsay Putnam 9 6) Alyssa Sessions 10

27 Manitowoc Lutheran     4:30.43 4:24.31 1
1) Isabella Blauert 12 2) Stevie Brunner 9 3) Peyton Luebke 11 4) Addison Korte 10

5) Taylor Schuettpelz 11 6) Marissa Melhorn 9

18 Stratford     4:21.38 4:25.75 2
1) Sadie Weigel 11 2) Dawnyel Martin 9 3) Kaylie McHugh 9 4) Kassedey Downey 10

5) Ella Heidmann 12 6) Kayla Casperson 10

 9 Suring     4:30.93 4:30.46 1
1) Olivia Noack 12 2) Georgia Gerndt 11 3) Christine Sleeter 12 4) Lily Hakes 12

5) Birdee Cramer 11 6) Tessa Losurdo 10

 10 Bonduel     4:28.85 4:31.63 2
1) Kendra Troxel 12 2) Cierra Schnell 9 3) Ashlyn Kurey 11 4) Karlee Ziemer 12

5) Mariah Wondra 9 6) Olivia Giese 11

 11 Florence     4:33.67 4:31.78 1
1) Morgan Borchardt 12 2) Ingrid Holt 9 3) Bryn Sullivan 10 4) Kamdan Johnson 10

 12 Edgar     4:38.20 4:32.45 1
1) Amelia Gajewski 11 2) Addisyn Trawicki 10 3) Gretchen Brewster 12 4) Natalie Thompson 11

5) Skye Pospyhalla 9

 13 Mishicot     4:37.80 4:33.12 1
1) Sanalisa Anderson 9 2) Rylie Sosnosky 10 3) Kenna Stodola 9 4) Kensington Rosenow 9

5) Brooke Grossheim 12 6) Nevaeh Kleiman 12

 14 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy     4:49.45 4:41.25 1
1) Karli Fischer 10 2) Kate Peters 9 3) Della Kostreva 10 4) Sophia Pirlot 9

 15 Hilbert     4:51.76 4:52.31 1
1) Jaden Propson 12 2) Cady Kuhn 12 3) Anna Stumo 12 4) Mariah O'Leary 10

5) Lilian Pakala 9

 16 Gibraltar     5:05.85 4:59.07 1
1) Krista Church 12 2) Betsy Lecy 12 3) Lilla Szakala 11 4) Lauren Bertges 10

5) Elyse Savard 11 6) Ellie Scherer 12
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Event 78  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Division 3

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Manawa     3:33.70 3:32.68 2
1) Drake Frasier 10 2) Hunter Schlueter 12 3) Tanner Nienhaus 12 4) Nathan Gorman 11

5) Justin Buschke 12 6) Keither Jepson 12

82 Edgar     3:30.52 3:32.69 2
1) Teegan Streit 11 2) Leyton Schuett 10 3) Avery Normington 12 4) Kohlbe Weisenberger 11

5) Tucker Streit 9 6) Ty Schnelle 10

63 Stratford     3:37.73 3:33.93 2
1) Conner Weigel 12 2) Xander Curtice 10 3) Lance Krieg 12 4) Garrett Zuelke 10

5) Zander Zawislan 9 6) Payton Glenn 11

54 Marathon     3:33.00 3:34.00 2
1) Mathew Annis 12 2) Levi Krautkramer 10 3) Parker Mathwich 12 4) Griffin Treankler 12

5) River Stanecki 10

45 Newman Catholic     3:38.86 3:37.00 2
1) Thomas Bates 12 2) Ben Hardesty 12 3) Matthew Hamilton 12 4) Nolyn Lindner 10

5) Liam McCarty 10 6) Samuel Beamont 11

36 Rib Lake     3:40.10 3:41.13 2
1) Dominick Classen 12 2) Theo Robish 11 3) Jack Regier 10 4) Kaleb Scott 9

5) Ryan Buehler 12 6) Ben Peterson 12

27 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy     3:41.66 3:43.23 1
1) Dylan Comins 12 2) Zander Thomson 9 3) Lucas Heimke 9 4) Sam Marquardt 12

5) Sidney Sylvester 12

18 Manitowoc Lutheran     3:41.07 3:43.24 2
1) Jacob Kanzenbach 10 2) Gabriel Stuebs 10 3) Caleb Uhlhorn 12 4) Kaden Hagenow 12

5) Aiden Wagner 12 6) Seth Ciha 12

 9 Crandon     3:45.86 3:43.84 1
1) Alex Aguirre 11 2) Omar Bailey 11 3) Tyler Gumm 10 4) Taylor Karcz 10

5) Conner Lawrence 11

 10 Auburndale     3:42.80 3:46.94 1
1) Ian Grosskopf 12 2) Keegan Empey 10 3) Sawyer Cherney 11 4) Adam Kundinger 12

5) Charles Jewell 12 6) Mason White Eagle 12

 11 Pacelli     3:40.29 3:47.58 2
1) Ethan Cowart 11 2) Max Grabiec 11 3) Braeden Flaker 10 4) Camden Schurk 10

5) Joey Burch 11 6) Gabriel Hoerter 12

 12 Bonduel     3:42.57 3:49.50 1
1) Karter Schroeder 12 2) Jonathan Armour 12 3) Josiah Basten 12 4) Ayden Dunst 12

5) Parker Perry 12 6) Louis Hrabik 11

 13 Mishicot     3:48.87 3:51.46 1
1) Adam Backus 11 2) Anthony Butler 11 3) Bradyn Fix 9 4) Benjamin Backus 9

5) Jackson Thor 9 6) Nick Logan 10

 14 Laona/Wabeno     3:48.07 3:53.76 1
1) Paul Lewis 12 2) Adisun Romprey 12 3) Adam Seeber 12 4) Dylan Wirth 10

5) Jedidiah Sarratt 9

 15 Hilbert     3:56.03 3:56.21 1
1) Ari Sevela 9 2) Logan Franczek 10 3) Colten Quella 11 4) Elliott Sheets 10

5) Ryan Hoffman 12 6) Damian Franczek 10

 16 Reedsville     3:56.00 3:57.09 1
1) Logan Loppnow 10 2) Howie Zeman 9 3) Talon Behnke 10 4) Nathan Schneider 10

 
Event 82  Girls Discus Throw Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kiersten Jensen  11 Coleman 117-09 122-10 2
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Finals ...   (Event 82  Girls Discus Throw Division 3)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

82 Olivia Santos  10 Manawa 114-02 122-02 2
63 Kyra Anderson  11 Edgar 112-05 113-00 2
54 Lilly Hasenohrl  12 Auburndale 100-03 112-04 2
45 Margo Pogodzinski  10 Abbotsford 97-10 111-00 1
36 Amber Fiecko  11 Roncalli 101-01 103-09 2
27 Payton Skortz  11 Rosholt 103-09 101-00 2
18 Ashley Gertschen  11 Marathon 105-10 100-00 2
 9 Emily Kirchman  12 Algoma 97-02 99-04 1
 10 Sommer Brodhagen  11 Abbotsford 100-05 96-05 2
 11 Faith Gerdmann  11 Algoma 94-04 96-03 1
 12 Karlie Goldberg  12 Crivitz 90-10 89-11 1
 13 Macie Reed  12 Suring 98-06 88-06 1
 14 Karlee Weavers  12 Three Lakes 97-07 87-05 1
 15 Andrea Rodriquez  10 Roncalli 98-04 85-07 1

 
Event 85  Boys High Jump Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Emmitt Kietlinski  12 Gresham - Bowler 6-05.00 6-06.00  
82 Zach Wendland  12 Green Bay New Lutheran 6-00.00 6-00.00  
63 Karter Schroeder  12 Bonduel 6-02.00 J6-00.00  
54 Bennett Schmidt  11 Shiocton 6-00.00 5-10.00  
45 Nathan Gorman  11 Manawa 6-00.00 J5-10.00  
36 Benjamin Zuelke  12 Stratford 6-00.00 J5-10.00  

. 5017 Braden Sitte  11 Gibraltar 5-08.00 J5-10.00  

. 5017 Mason White Eagle  12 Auburndale 5-10.00 J5-10.00  
 9 Dylan Fischer  12 Manitowoc Lutheran 5-10.00 5-08.00  
 9 Chase Boller   9 Abbotsford 5-08.00 5-08.00  
 9 Ari Sevela   9 Hilbert 5-08.00 5-08.00  
 9 Theo Robish  11 Rib Lake 5-11.00 5-08.00  
 13 Carter Koch  10 Oconto 5-08.00 5-06.00  
 13 Xander Curtice  10 Stratford 5-09.00 5-06.00  
 13 Zander Thomson   9 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 5-08.00 5-06.00  
 --- Garett Kreischer  11 Coleman 5-08.00 NH  

 
Event 87  Boys Long Jump Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Payton Glenn  11 Stratford 20-04.00 20-10.50  
82 Joey Hess  11 Shiocton 20-05.00 20-06.75  
63 Ian Koss  12 Iola-Scandinavia 19-07.00 20-00.25  
54 Austin Cullen  12 Hilbert 20-07.50 19-08.00  
45 Christian Fuentes   9 Abbotsford 18-11.50 19-07.25  
36 Zach Wendland  12 Green Bay New Lutheran 19-08.00 19-05.25  
27 Caleb Uhlhorn  12 Manitowoc Lutheran 19-09.50 19-05.00  
18 Samuel Roberts  10 Bonduel 19-04.00 19-01.75  
 9 Lucas Heimke   9 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 19-05.00 18-10.50  
 10 Lucas Yeske  12 Auburndale 19-00.00 18-08.50  
 11 Dylan Fischer  12 Manitowoc Lutheran 19-07.00 18-04.25  
 12 Omar Bailey  11 Crandon 18-01.50 18-03.00  
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Finals ...   (Event 87  Boys Long Jump Division 3)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 13 Parker Mathwich  12 Marathon 19-02.00 18-02.25  
 14 Hunter Cronauer  12 Laona/Wabeno 19-02.00 17-03.00  
 15 Paxton Kuehn   9 Shiocton 19-03.50 16-07.75  
 --- Coltan Breit   9 Stratford 19-03.00 ND  

 
Event 90  Girls Pole Vault Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Sheila Tellock  11 Loyal 10-00.00 10-06.00  
82 Christine Sleeter  12 Suring 9-00.00 10-00.00  
63 Sidney Galang  12 Newman Catholic 10-00.00 9-06.00  
54 Ava Ford   9 Athens 8-06.00 9-03.00  
45 Kylah Betka   9 Crivitz 8-06.00 8-09.00  

. 2016 Lexi Riehl  11 Shiocton 7-06.00 8-00.00  

. 2016 Jaden Propson  12 Hilbert 8-09.00 8-00.00  

. 2016 Emma Nys  12 Roncalli 8-03.00 8-00.00  

. 2016 Olivia Nikolai  10 Loyal 8-06.00 8-00.00  

. 2016 Lily Stratman  12 Columbus Catholic 8-03.00 8-00.00  
 11 Kelsie Bessert  12 Valders 8-03.00 7-06.00  
 11 Karly Klein   9 Mishicot 8-00.00 7-06.00  
 11 Ginger Gerndt   9 Suring 7-00.00 7-06.00  
 11 Brecklyn Lindner   9 Newman Catholic 8-00.00 7-06.00  
 15 Olivia Sedlar  11 Weyauwega-Fremont 7-03.00 7-00.00  
 15 Birdee Cramer  11 Suring 7-00.00 7-00.00  

 
Event 94  Boys Shot Put Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Jacob Klitzke  12 Shiocton 52-09.25 53-03.75 2
82 Aiden Janke  12 Athens 52-10.00 53-01.50 2
63 Anthony Seefeldt  11 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 45-09.00 46-10.50 2
54 Ryan Westrich   9 Bonduel 47-08.00 46-08.25 2
45 Justin Ossmann  12 Reedsville 40-10.00 45-02.50 1
36 Koehler Kilty  11 Stratford 45-04.00 44-08.50 2
27 Weston Knorr  11 Iola-Scandinavia 43-04.50 44-03.75 1
18 Charlie Lorbeckie  12 Rosholt 43-01.25 42-11.75 1
 9 Mitchell Zemke   9 Marathon 43-05.00 42-10.75 2
 10 Jacob Rabitz  11 Mishicot 45-02.00 42-10.00 2
 11 Matt Schneider  12 Hilbert 39-09.00 42-07.50 1
 12 Carver Higgins  12 Edgar 42-02.00 42-02.00 1
 13 Augustus Fink  12 Three Lakes 42-05.00 41-07.50 1
 14 Will Bloedorn  12 Bonduel 43-11.00 41-05.50 2
 15 Cade Stingle  12 Shiocton 43-01.50 41-05.25 1
 16 Junior Rodriguez  11 Roncalli 39-05.00 35-09.00 1

 
Event 97  Girls Triple Jump Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Avery Kauth  12 Valders 34-05.75 34-08.50  
82 Kallie Volk  12 Three Lakes 35-09.00 34-08.25  
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Finals ...   (Event 97  Girls Triple Jump Division 3)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

63 Katlyn Schreiner  11 Athens 34-10.50 33-09.50  
54 Natalie Brenner  12 Newman Catholic 33-10.50 33-03.75  
45 Eva Brooks  10 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 32-07.50 32-05.50  
36 Makiah Krause   9 Manitowoc Lutheran 30-05.75 32-04.50  
27 Destiny Monnot  10 Shiocton 31-08.00 32-02.25  
18 Rachel Schneider  12 Edgar 32-00.75 31-10.75  
 9 Leah Dodson   9 Marathon 31-11.25 31-08.50  
 10 Ashlyn Kurey  11 Bonduel 32-01.50 31-08.25  
 11 Della Kostreva  10 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 30-10.00 30-06.50  
 12 Paige Reeves  12 Newman Catholic 31-05.25 30-03.00  
 13 Olivia Lopez  11 Rib Lake 31-10.00 29-10.00  
 14 Xadria Duffeck  11 Algoma 30-01.25 28-06.25  
 --- Jada Siehr   9 Valders 30-03.50 ND  
 --- Daisy Krueger  11 Manawa 31-09.50 ND  

 
Event 98  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Division 3

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Gillett     8:29.65 8:15.85 2
1) Evan Peterson 12 2) Bradyn Wendorff 9 3) Ben Matczak 11 4) Alex Peterson 12

5) Scott Herroux 10 6) Nash Stage 9

82 Pacelli     8:30.47 8:18.52 2
1) Gabriel Hoerter 12 2) Sam Carpenter 11 3) Luke Eiden 9 4) Adam Eiden 12

5) Matthew Tippel 12 6) Daniel Constantineau 9

63 Iola-Scandinavia     8:19.06 8:19.08 2
1) Benjamin Beck 9 2) Will Meier 12 3) Jacob Lashua 12 4) Charlie Vater 11

5) Adam Vanden Bush 11

54 Auburndale     8:40.92 8:33.99 2
1) Ian Grosskopf 12 2) Charles Jewell 12 3) Adam Kundinger 12 4) Mason White Eagle 12

5) Sawyer Cherney 11 6) Alex Mikes 12

45 Phillips     8:34.05 8:37.88 2
1) Maverick Hoogland 11 2) James Vollendorf 10 3) Connor Gabay 12 4) Gavin Esterholm 9

5) Alec Bjork 12 6) Julian Ellingen 10

36 Stratford     8:37.31 8:46.12 2
1) Cree DeFoe 10 2) Ethan Heeg 10 3) Lance Krieg 12 4) Garrett Zuelke 10

5) Derek Wiese 10

27 Manawa     8:51.37 8:46.21 2
1) Ricky Pingel 11 2) Brady Jaeckle 10 3) Keither Jepson 12 4) Drake Frasier 10

5) Matthew Thoma 11 6) Noah Bortle 12

18 Rib Lake     8:40.63 8:47.63 2
1) Ryan Buehler 12 2) Dominick Classen 12 3) Jack Regier 10 4) Kaleb Scott 9

5) Elijah Scott 10

 9 Marathon     8:54.24 8:51.00 2
1) River Stanecki 10 2) Jacob Smith 11 3) Levi Krautkramer 10 4) Jaron Gage 12

5) Ian Blake 12

 10 Valders     9:16.23 9:06.67 1
1) Owen Krueger 9 2) Issac Mangin 9 3) Gunnar Romuald 10 4) Eli Staudinger 11

5) Trey Schneider 11 6) Brayden Sabel 12

 11 Roncalli     9:58.58 9:12.68 1
1) Aaron Pauwels 12 2) Nico Vaca 10 3) Alex Goerg 10 4) Dominic Thiele 9
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Finals ...   (Event 98  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Division 3)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

 12 Bonduel     9:10.28 9:13.28 1
1) Ayden Dunst 12 2) Dameon Huben 12 3) Parker Perry 12 4) Ben O'Brien 11

5) Griffin Uelmen 9

 13 Manitowoc Lutheran     9:04.22 9:16.13 2
1) Ryder Vogt 10 2) Jon Thoma 11 3) Seth Ciha 12 4) Braden Revak 10

5) Joseph Ungemach 10

 14 Crivitz     9:42.50 9:33.90 1
1) James Caine 9 2) Austin Doyen 9 3) Donny Brandow 9 4) Ben Brown 10

5) Brock Banaszak 10 6) Nolan Pomeroy 10

 15 Oconto     9:38.89 9:35.19 1
1) Dominick Baxter 9 2) Dalton Bastian 9 3) Trenton Hartman 10 4) Owen Bryzozowski 10

 16 Algoma     10:20.19 10:01.51 1
1) Alex Kirchman 10 2) John Kirchman 10 3) Zack Kirchman 12 4) Chance Rader 9

 
Event 101  Girls 1600 Meter Run Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Sophia Bablitch  11 Rosholt 5:20.39 5:14.63  
82 Hannah Welch  10 Valders 5:26.81 5:23.54  
63 Addison May   9 Crandon 5:22.21 5:23.86  
54 Bea Dramm  11 Sevastopol 5:45.34 5:25.58  
45 Ava Lorenz  11 Shiocton 5:44.88 5:35.17  
36 Alexa Leonard  10 Northland Lutheran 5:58.72 5:47.35  
27 Brianna Sheahan  10 Athens 5:53.15 5:48.88  
18 Alexis Alfson  10 Valders 5:56.73 5:50.70  
 9 Calla Benjamin   9 Weyauwega-Fremont 5:54.93 5:56.36  
 10 Libby Schmidt  11 Roncalli 5:54.79 5:58.48  
 11 Meredith Merlak  10 Phillips 5:56.72 5:59.05  
 12 azul diaz  10 Abbotsford 6:17.46 6:01.54  
 13 Samantha Mielke  10 Stratford 6:03.69 6:03.37  
 14 Abbey Tripp  12 Florence 6:12.46 6:12.07  
 15 Clare Gappa  10 Coleman 6:28.90 6:24.99  
 16 Kasey Hansen  12 Gillett 6:20.43 6:31.81  

 
Event 104  Boys 3200 Meter Run Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Charlie Vater  11 Iola-Scandinavia 10:21.48 9:32.35  
82 Connor Sheahan  12 Athens 9:58.50 9:37.35  
63 Taylor Karcz  10 Crandon 10:29.42 9:37.83  
54 Alex Peterson  12 Gillett 10:29.07 9:48.93  
45 Isaac Scheer  10 Columbus Catholic 10:09.58 9:51.02  
36 Brayden Sabel  12 Valders 10:23.23 10:00.49  
27 Jacob Ross  10 Rosholt 10:56.79 10:13.72  
18 Andrew Scheer  12 Columbus Catholic 10:16.35 10:14.58  
 9 Sam Carpenter  11 Pacelli 10:59.43 10:22.51  
 10 Gavin Esterholm   9 Phillips 10:12.30 10:41.31  
 11 Ben O'Brien  11 Bonduel 10:52.81 10:44.16  
 12 Matthew Tippel  12 Pacelli 11:09.77 10:51.78  
 13 Ryder Vogt  10 Manitowoc Lutheran 11:13.43 10:57.75  
 14 Joseph Ungemach  10 Manitowoc Lutheran 11:15.08 10:59.62  
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Finals ...   (Event 104  Boys 3200 Meter Run Division 3)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 15 Aaron Pauwels  12 Roncalli 11:12.68 11:04.82  
 16 Ethan Potrykus   9 Three Lakes 11:16.30 11:13.89  

 
Event 107  Girls 800 Meter Run Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Elsa Schluter  12 Phillips 2:27.48 2:26.55 2
82 Annie Vaughan   9 Pacelli 2:26.86 2:27.03 2
63 Addison May   9 Crandon 2:32.15 2:27.50 2
54 Kaitlyn Dombrowski   9 Rosholt 2:33.20 2:27.67 2
45 Brooke Lau  10 Valders 2:34.29 2:28.26 2
36 Elizabeth Backus  10 Valders 2:30.43 2:31.87 2
27 Marilyn Klatt  11 Manawa 2:36.48 2:32.29 2
18 Shilo Blake  10 Marathon 2:34.94 2:33.53 2
 9 Olivia Noack  12 Suring 2:36.58 2:35.75 2
 10 Madison Hansen  12 Weyauwega-Fremont 2:35.32 2:36.94 2
 11 Grace Rezba  11 Reedsville 2:38.29 2:38.50 1
 12 Allena O'Connell   9 Reedsville 2:38.09 2:39.32 1
 13 Breleigh Skaya  10 Stratford 2:37.74 2:40.29 1
 14 Gretchen Brewster  12 Edgar 2:38.88 2:41.02 1
 15 Ingrid Holt   9 Florence 2:49.36 2:51.36 1

 
Event 109  Boys 800 Meter Run Division 3

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Adam Eiden  12 Pacelli 2:03.16 1:58.16 2
82 Cal Birkhauser  11 Columbus Catholic 2:08.02 2:01.44 2
63 Adisun Romprey  12 Laona/Wabeno 2:03.94 2:01.47 2
54 Connor Genteman  11 Loyal 2:02.34 2:02.21 2
45 Gavin Esterholm   9 Phillips 2:05.03 2:03.38 2
36 Evan Peterson  12 Gillett 2:05.59 2:04.03 2
27 Hunter Taddy  11 Reedsville 2:08.03 2:04.37 1
18 Gabriel Hoerter  12 Pacelli 2:05.69 2:05.41 2
 9 Bradyn Wendorff   9 Gillett 2:08.36 2:07.13 1
 10 Ian Grosskopf  12 Auburndale 2:06.55 2:07.68 2
 11 Connor Gabay  12 Phillips 2:08.69 2:07.79 1
 12 Issac Mangin   9 Valders 2:10.43 2:11.61 1
 13 Dan Simonis  11 Rosholt 2:06.27 2:12.69 2
 14 Ezra Linnan  11 Sevastopol 2:10.67 2:15.61 1
 15 Parker Perry  12 Bonduel 2:08.70 2:19.10 1

 
Event 112  Mixed 400 Meter Dash Wheelchair

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Logan Borths M12 Algoma 1:08.67 1:12.26  
 
Event 113  Mixed 800 Meter Run Wheelchair

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Drake Carlson M12 Marathon 2:20.42 2:19.88  
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Event 114  Mixed 1600 Meter Run Wheelchair

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Drake Carlson M12 Marathon 4:41.47 4:49.23  
82 Logan Borths M12 Algoma 5:03.67 5:08.25  

 
Event 115  Mixed Shot Put Wheelchair

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Drake Carlson M12 Marathon 17-11.00 18-00.50  
82 Logan Borths M12 Algoma 14-05.00 14-10.50  
63 Renaya Horvath M-- Greenwood 12-01.00 12-01.75  

 
Event 121  Mixed 100 Meter Dash Wheelchair

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Logan Borths M12 Algoma 19.55 20.50  
82 Drake Carlson M12 Marathon 21.80 20.89  
63 Renaya Horvath M-- Greenwood 27.11 27.78  

 

Women - Division 3 - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Shiocton 61.2 2) Loyal 51.2

3) Newman Catholic 46 4) Rosholt 45

5) Phillips 43 5) Valders 43

7) Edgar 36 8) Three Lakes 35

9) Coleman 33 10) Manawa 27

11) Marathon 25 12) Sevastopol 24

13) Pacelli 22 14) Florence 21

15) Athens 18 16) Crandon 17

17) Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 16 18) Bonduel 14

19) Suring 11 19) Crivitz 11

21) Gibraltar 10 21) Weyauwega-Fremont 10

21) Green Bay NEW Lutheran 10 21) Abbotsford 10

25) Manitowoc Lutheran 9 25) Stratford 9

27) Northland Lutheran 7 28) Hilbert 6.2

29) Oconto 6 30) Rib Lake 5

30) Auburndale 5 30) Algoma 5

33) Roncalli 4.2 34) Mishicot 3

35) Columbus Catholic 1.2 36) Spencer 1

36) Prentice 1
 

Men - Division 3 - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Stratford 71 2) Shiocton 65

3) Iola-Scandinavia 57 4) Athens 49

5) Pacelli 31 6) Edgar 30

6) Manawa 30 8) Marathon 25

9) Spencer 24 10) Gillett 23

10) Green Bay NEW Lutheran 23 10) Rosholt 23

13) Weyauwega-Fremont 21 14) Columbus Catholic 20
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14) Hilbert 20 16) Florence 19

17) Gresham - Bowler 18 18) Newman Catholic 16

19) Manitowoc Lutheran 15 20) Bonduel 14

21) Lena/Saint Thomas Academy 12 21) Phillips 12

23) Abbotsford 11 24) Auburndale 9.5

25) Rib Lake 8 25) Valders 8

25) Reedsville 8 28) Gibraltar 7.5

29) Crandon 6 29) Laona/Wabeno 6

31) Loyal 5 32) Crivitz 4.5

33) Coleman 4 34) Suring 2

35) Algoma 1.5


